application received DCA approval on April 21, 2014. This agreement is a revised grant agreement, 
project allocations have been updated and are reflected in the new grant agreement.  

An award from the Ohio Department of Rehabilitation and Corrections to provide: Two Million Twenty-
Six Thousand Ninety-Nine Dollars ($2,026,099.00) to the Cuyahoga County Corrections Planning Board 
for the period July 1, 2014 through June 30, 2015 for the Community Corrections Act (CCA) 408 Non-
Residential Misdemeanant Grant. 

CPB2014-573 

A. Scope of Work Summary 
1. PSJS/Witness Victim Service Center, submitting an amendment to Contract No.CE1200478-01 with